ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1555-C-5-4479
1555-C-5-4480
1555-C-5-4482
1555-C-5-4483
1555-C-5-4485
1555-C-5-4486
1555-C-5-4487

1555-C-5-4489
1555-C-5-4491
1555-C-5-4495

1555-C-5-4496

1555

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
FATIMA WASI

SYEDA AYNAB ZEHRA
ABDULLAH KHILIJI
SYEDA MARIYAM AFTAB
ALIZAH JAVEED

FOZAN ALI

SYEDA ZEHRA AMMAD
HASSANI

ABDUL AHAD SHAHID
HAMZA SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
TAYYAB

RIHAAB KIRAN

THE CITY SCHOOL (NORTH NAZIMABAD, JUNIOR-D)

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD YAHYA WASI

DR. IFTIKHAR HAIDER NAQVI
ABDUL SAMI KHILIJI

SYED AFTAB SIDDIQ

JAVEED HAFEEZ

NAUSHAD ADIL

SYED AMMAD WAHEED HASSANI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID HUSSAIN
MOIN-UL-HASSAN SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

ATTA-UL-HAQ

GRADE
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

(6]

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%

82.22%
77.78%
77.78%

77.78%

GRADE
B-
B
B+

B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 11
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