ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1555

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL (NORTH NAZIMABAD, JUNIOR-D)

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1555-C-5-4479	FATIMA WASI	MUHAMMAD YAHYA WASI	5	73.33%	B-
1555-C-5-4480	SYEDA AYNAB ZEHRA	DR. IFTIKHAR HAIDER NAQVI	5	77.78%	В
1555-C-5-4482	ABDULLAH KHILJI	ABDUL SAMI KHILJI	5	82.22%	B+
1555-C-5-4483	SYEDA MARIYAM AFTAB	SYED AFTAB SIDDIQ	5	77.78%	В
1555-C-5-4485	ALIZAH JAVEED	JAVEED HAFEEZ	5	86.67%	A-
1555-C-5-4486	FOZAN ALI	NAUSHAD ADIL	5	77.78%	В
1555-C-5-4487	SYEDA ZEHRA AMMAD HASSANI	SYED AMMAD WAHEED HASSANI	5	77.78%	В
1555-C-5-4489	ABDUL AHAD SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID HUSSAIN	5	82.22%	B+
1555-C-5-4491	HAMZA SIDDIQUI	MOIN-UL-HASSAN SIDDIQUI	5	77.78%	В
1555-C-5-4495	MUHAMMAD AHMAD TAYYAB	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	5	77.78%	В
1555-C-5-4496	RIHAAB KIRAN	ATTA-UL-HAQ	5	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 11

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.